v

~

; / odee

~ o3 ACORN

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

0800-0830

0830-0845

0845-0915

0915-0945

0945-1015

1015-1045

1045-1130

1130-1200

1200-1230

1230-1245

wThe event program and timings are subject to change.
—— o !

CONFERENCE
2025 PROGRAM

-—-/

Registration
Opening address

Lions Qutreach
Dr Maryam Eghtedari

Short Stay Arthroplasty Project
Ms Theresa Bourke

Model of care for Knee Joint Replacement patients
Dr. Omar Khorshid

MORNING TEA with trade PARTNERS

Ex Utero Intrapartum Treatment (EXIT) procedure
Ms Laura Petropoulos & Ms Ashleigh Lions

Perioperative Nurses in Rural and Remote Western

Australia: Challenges Accessing Role-Specific Education

Mrs Caroline Goodney

Exploring the barriers and enablers to nursing students

choosing a career in perioperative nursing
Dr. Benjamin Hay & Prof. Karen Clark-Burg

ACORN WA AGM - members only

|

W\ \\) ./




2’ CONFERENCE
¢ ACORN 5025 PROGRAM

\ WESTERN AUSTRALIA
S
/\ —/
1230-1345 LUNCH with TRADE PARTNERS
/ Patient Journey
/ 1345 - 1415 Audit Tool and Surgical Dashboard

Marita Soutar

Waste Management

Idlonis40 Jane O’Brien
1445 - 1515 Sustainability in hospitals and operating theatres
Dr James Anderson
1515 - 1600 SUSTAINABILITY - PANEL DISCUSSION ° '
L]
1600 - 1700 Networking over nibbles & refreshments .

[} L 4
Note: Thekv\ent program and timings are subjecteto change.
°

Q Hlpqc\

We’re here for life ﬁ\ 3 —




