

CONFERENCE 2025 PROGRAM

0800-0830	Registration
0830-0845	Opening address
0845-0915	Lions Outreach Dr Maryam Eghtedari
0915-0945	Short Stay Arthroplasty Project Ms Theresa Bourke
0945-1015	Model of care for Knee Joint Replacement patients Dr. Omar Khorshid
1015-1045	MORNING TEA with trade PARTNERS
1045-1130	Ex Utero Intrapartum Treatment (EXIT) procedure Ms Laura Petropoulos & Ms Ashleigh Lions
1130-1200	Perioperative Nurses in Rural and Remote Western Australia: Challenges Accessing Role-Specific Education Mrs Caroline Goodney
1200-1230	Exploring the barriers and enablers to nursing students choosing a career in perioperative nursing Dr. Benjamin Hay & Prof. Karen Clark-Burg
1230-1245	ACORN WA AGM - members only

Note: The event program and timings are subject to change.



CONFERENCE 2025 PROGRAM

1230-1345 LUNCH with TRADE PARTNERS 1345 - 1415 Marita Soutar 1415 - 1445 1445 - 1515 1515 - 1600 1600 - 1700

Patient Journey Audit Tool and Surgical Dashboard

> Waste Management Jane O'Brien

Sustainability in hospitals and operating theatres Dr James Anderson

SUSTAINABILITY - PANEL DISCUSSION

Networking over nibbles & refreshments

Note: The event program and timings are subject to change.

BRONZE SPONSOR

